
• 100% Biodegradable in Marine1, Freshwater and Soil

• Decomposes leaving no microplastics behind

• Certified Industrial and Home Compostable

• The only Compostable Material with the same clarity as plastic

Earth Smart®

100% FULLY
COMPOSTABLE

STRAW!

D I S C O V E R  T H E

Made From Sustainably Sourced Wood Pulp

1 - According to ASTM D6691 test methodology and WHOI study published Jan 30, 2024.

MADE IN

USA
From Globally Sourced Materials



• Custom colors available*

• Durable and crack resistant

• No strange taste or odor

• Looks, feels and functions like
 a traditional plastic straw

• Perfect for cold and warm
 beverages up to 160°F

The Choice
is Clear!

Compostable
Straws

Temperature Range
Flash

Freeze
-40° F

Freezer
-15° to 20° F

Refrigerator
33° to 47° F

Room
Temp.
72° F

20° F 160° F

Warming
Temp.

150° to 200° F
Microwave

250° F
Oven

400° F

Earth Smart®

Emerald

Emerald Straws
Part No. Description Diameter Cs. Wt. Case Cube Ti x Hi

DSJW10-500CBEM

DSTJW4-500CBEM

DSGW8-4-300CBEM

DSTGW4-300CBEM

Jumbo, 7.75"

Jumbo, 10.25"

Giant, 8.50"

Giant, 10.25"

0.209"

0.209"

0.275"

0.275"

11.52

6.19

4.40

5.06

5,000

2,000

1,200

1,200

1.91

1.02

0.88

1.02

6 x 8

12 x 8

12 x 10

12 x 8

Ruby

Ruby Straws
Part No. Description Diameter Cs. Wt. Case Cube Ti x Hi

DSJW10-500CBR

DSTJW4-500CBR

DSGW8-4-300CBR

DSTGW4-300CBR

Jumbo, 7.75"

Jumbo, 10.25"

Giant, 8.50"

Giant, 10.25"

0.209"

0.209"

0.275"

0.275"

11.52

6.19

4.40

5.06

5,000

2,000

1,200

1,200

1.91

1.02

0.88

1.02

6 x 8

12 x 8

12 x 10

12 x 8

Clear

Clear Straws
Part No. Description Diameter Cs. Wt. Case Cube Ti x Hi

DSJW10-500CB

DSTJW4-500CB

DSGW8-4-300CB

DSTGW4-300CB

Jumbo, 7.75"

Jumbo, 10.25"

Giant, 8.50"

Giant, 10.25"

0.209"

0.209"

0.275"

0.275"

11.52

6.19

4.40

5.06

5,000

2,000

1,200

1,200

1.91

1.02

0.88

1.02

6 x 8

12 x 8

12 x 10

12 x 8

Black

Black Straws
Part No. Description Diameter Cs. Wt. Case Cube Ti x Hi

DSJW10-500CBBLK

DSTJW4-500CBBLK

DSGW8-4-300CBBLK

Jumbo, 7.75"

Jumbo, 10.25"

Giant, 8.50"

0.209"

0.209"

0.275"

11.52

6.19

4.40

5,000

2,000

1,200

1.91

1.02

0.88

6 x 8

12 x 8

12 x 10

DSTGW4-300CBBLK Giant, 10.25" 0.275" 5.06 1,200 1.02 12 x 8

DSJU4-675CBE Jumbo, 7.75"
Unwrapped 0.209" 4.68 2,700 0.88 12 x 10

JMSU30-250CBBLK Jumbo, 5.75"
Unwrapped 0.209" 10.21 7,500 1.91 6 x 8

Marine, Freshwater
&  Soil Biodegradable

Industrial Compostable Home Compostable Managed Landfill
Biodegradable

*Contingent on meeting a required MOQ
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PLA PHB PHA

To place an order,
please contact our
customer service

department at
1-800-849-4004.

April 2025


